Shareholding Pattern : Quarter ending : September 2022

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?

Particular

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?

Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?

Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?

Category of shareholder

(A) Promoter & Promoter Group
(B) Public

(C1) Shares underlying DRs

(C2) Shares held by Employee
Trust

(C) Non Promoter-Non Public

Grand Total

No. of
shareholders

22,895

22,903

No. of fully
paid up
equity

shares held

18,60,15,976

8,35,65,584

26,95,81,560

Total no.
shares held

18,60,15,976

8,35,65,584

26,95,81,560

Summary statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding as a % of
total no. of shares
(calculated as per SCRR,
1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)

69.00
31.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

100.00

No. of
Voting
Rights

18,60,15,976

8,35,65,584

26,95,81,560

Total as
a % of
Total
Voting
right

69.00
31.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

100.00

No. of Locked in

shares

No.(a)

1,33,52,600

1,33,52,600

Asa%
of total
Shares
held(b)

0.00
15.98
0.00
0.00
0.00

4.95

No. of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form

18,60,15,976

7,95,93,584

26,56,09,560

Quarter ending :September 2022

Yes/No

No
No
No
No
Yes
No
No

Yes

Sub-categorization of shares (XV)

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

SubCategory_|

SubCategory_Il  SubCategory_llI


https://www.bseindia.com/stock-share-price/shp/scripcode/539894/flag/7/

Shareholding Pattern
Madhav Infra Projects Ltd

Quarter Ending : Sep-22

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

A1) Indian 0.00 0.00 0.00

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family 10,46,55976  10,46,55,976 38.82  10,46,55,976 38.82 0.00 10,46,55,976

ASHOK MADHAVDAS KHURANA Promoter 76129440  7,61,29,440 2824  7,61,29,440 28.24 0.00 7,61,29,440

AMIT ASHOK KHURANA Promoter 47,91,240 47,91,240 178 47,91,240 178 0.00 47,91,240
Promoter

KHURANA NEELAKSHI AMIT Sroup 80,43,120 80,43,120 2.98 80,43,120 2.98 0.00 80,43,120
Promoter

MANJU ASHOK KHURANA Sroup 13196970  1,31,96,970 490  1,31,96,970 4.90 0.00 1,31,96,970

BINDYA ASHOK KHURANA Z:‘;H‘:ter 80,000 80,000 0.03 80,000 0.03 0.00 80,000

RASIKA VIKRAMSINH CHAUHAN Z:g:";ter 80,000 80,000 0.03 80,000 0.03 0.00 80,000

ASHOK KHURANA HUF Z:‘;:’:ter 23,35,206 23,35,206 0.87 23,35,206 0.87 0.00 23,35,206

Any Other (specify) 813,60,000  8713,60,000 3018  8,13,60,000 30.18 0.00 8,13,60,000

ARMAAN AMIT TRUST [in the name of

Trustee ASHOK MADHAVDAS oo 813,60,000  8713,60,000 3018  8,13,60,000 30.18 0.00 8,13,60,000

KHURANA] P

Sub Total A1 18,60,15976  18,60,15,976 69.00 18,60,15,976 69.00 0.00 18,60,15,976

A2) Foreign 0.00 0.00 0.00

A=AT+A2 18,60,15976  18,60,15,976 69.00 18,60,15,976 69.00 0.00 18,60,15,976
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B1) Institutions (Domestic)
B2) Institutions (Foreign)

B3) Central Government/
State Government(s)/
President of India

B4) Non-Institutions

Resident Individuals holding
nominal share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs

Resident Individuals holding
nominal share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs

Non Resident Indians (NRIs)
Bodies Corporate

BIOGEN PHARMACHEM
INDUSTRIES LIMITED

SIMPLEX TRADING AND
AGENCIES LIMITED

Any Other (specify)
Clearing Members
HUF

Firm

Sub Total B4

B=B1+B2+B3+B4

22493

26

113

34

22895

22895

46968499

12319441

684610

18032331

2811467

5820926

5560703

36460

1834026

3690217

83565584

83565584

4,69,68,499

1,23,19,441

6,84,610

1,80,32,331

28,11,467

58,20,926

55,60,703
36,460
18,34,026
36,90,217
8,35,65,584

8,35,65,584

Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

31.00

31.00

Madhav Infra Projects Ltd

4,69,68,499

1,23,19,441

6,84,610

1,80,32,331

28,11,467

58,20,926

55,60,703
36,460
18,34,026
36,90,217
8,35,65,584

8,35,65,584

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

17.42

2.16

2.06

1.37

31.00

31.00

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

67,50,000

40,00,000

28,11,467

58,20,926

26,02,600

26,02,600
1,33,52,600

1,33,52,600

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

54.79

0.00

22.18

100.00

100.00

46.80

0.00

0.00

70.53

15.98

15.98

Quarter ending : Sep-22

4,29,96,499

1,23,19,441

6,84,610

1,80,32,331

28,11,467

58,20,926

55,60,703
36,460
18,34,026
36,90,217
7,95,93,584

7,95,93,584
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Scrip Code : 539894

C1) Custodian/DR Holder

C2) Employee Benefit Trust

Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public

Madhav Infra Projects Ltd

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

Quarter ending : Sep-22
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Shareholding Pattern
Madhav Infra Projects Ltd

Scrip Code : 539894 Quarter ending : Sep-22

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

- NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL
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Shareholding Pattern
Madhav Infra Projects Ltd

Scrip Code : 539894 Quarter Ending : Sep-22

Statement showing details of significant beneficial owners

ASHOK
1 MADHAVDAS India
KHURANA

ARMAAN AMIT TRUST [In the name of Trustee

ASHOK MADHAVDAS KHURANA] India 59 59 59 Yes Yes 29/10/2013
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As on shareholding date

As on the end of previous 1st quarter
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter

As on the end of previous 4th quarter

Shareholding Pattern

Madhav Infra Projects Ltd

Statement showing foreign ownership limits

100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00

100.00

Quarter ending : Sep-22


https://www.bseindia.com/index.html



