Particular	Yes/No			
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No			
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No			
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No			
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No Yes			
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?				
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No No			
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes			

Summary statement holding of specified securities

		No. of fully		Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,		Total as		No. of Locked in shares		Sub-categorization of shares (XV)			
Category of shareholder	No. of shareholders	paid up equity	Total no. shares held		No. of Voting Rights	a % of Total Voting	No.(a)	As a % of total Shares held(b)	shares held in dematerialized form	Shareholding (No. of shares) under			
		shares held		1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	riigiits	right	NO.(a)			SubCategory_I	SubCategory_II	SubCategory_III	
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	8	18,60,15,976	18,60,15,976	69.00	18,60,15,976	69.00		0.00	18,60,15,976	-			-
(B) Public	22,895	8,35,65,584	8,35,65,584	31.00	8,35,65,584	31.00	1,33,52,600	15.98	7,95,93,584				
(C1) Shares underlying DRs				0.00		0.00		0.00		-	-		
(C2) Shares held by Employee Trust				0.00		0.00		0.00			-	-	
(C) Non Promoter-Non Public				0.00		0.00		0.00		-	-		-
Grand Total	22.903	26.95.81.560	26.95.81.560	100.00	26.95.81.560	100.00	1.33.52.600	4.95	26.56.09.560				

Madhav Infra Projects Ltd

Quarter Ending: Sep-22

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category of shareholder	Entity	Nos. of	No. of fully paid up equity shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of		ting Rights held s of securities	Number of Locked in shares	Number of equity shares held in
category of shareholder	Type	shareholders	held	shares held	(A+B+C2)	No.(a)	As a % of total Shares held(b)	Class eg: X	dematerialized form
A1) Indian					0.00		0.00	0.00	
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family		7	10,46,55,976	10,46,55,976	38.82	10,46,55,976	38.82	0.00	10,46,55,976
ASHOK MADHAVDAS KHURANA	Promoter	1	7,61,29,440	7,61,29,440	28.24	7,61,29,440	28.24	0.00	7,61,29,440
AMIT ASHOK KHURANA	Promoter	1	47,91,240	47,91,240	1.78	47,91,240	1.78	0.00	47,91,240
KHURANA NEELAKSHI AMIT	Promoter Group	1	80,43,120	80,43,120	2.98	80,43,120	2.98	0.00	80,43,120
MANJU ASHOK KHURANA	Promoter Group	1	1,31,96,970	1,31,96,970	4.90	1,31,96,970	4.90	0.00	1,31,96,970
BINDYA ASHOK KHURANA	Promoter Group	1	80,000	80,000	0.03	80,000	0.03	0.00	80,000
RASIKA VIKRAMSINH CHAUHAN	Promoter Group	1	80,000	80,000	0.03	80,000	0.03	0.00	80,000
ASHOK KHURANA HUF	Promoter Group	1	23,35,206	23,35,206	0.87	23,35,206	0.87	0.00	23,35,206
Any Other (specify)		1	8,13,60,000	8,13,60,000	30.18	8,13,60,000	30.18	0.00	8,13,60,000
ARMAAN AMIT TRUST [In the name of Trustee ASHOK MADHAVDAS KHURANA]	Promoter Group	1	8,13,60,000	8,13,60,000	30.18	8,13,60,000	30.18	0.00	8,13,60,000
Sub Total A1		8	18,60,15,976	18,60,15,976	69.00	18,60,15,976	69.00	0.00	18,60,15,976
A2) Foreign					0.00		0.00	0.00	
A=A1+A2		8	18,60,15,976	18,60,15,976	69.00	18,60,15,976	69.00	0.00	18,60,15,976

Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

Madhav Infra Projects Ltd

Quarter ending: Sep-22

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

		No. of C. II	T-4-1	Shareholding %	No. of	Total as a	No. of Locked in shares		No. of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares (XV)			
Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of shareholder	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	% of Total Voting right	No.(a)	As a % of total	held in dematerialized form(Not Applicable)	Shareholding (No. of shares) under			
				(ATDTCZ)		rigiit		Shares held(b)	Torrii(Not Applicable)	SubCategory_I	SubCategory_II	SubCategory_III	
B1) Institutions (Domestic)	0	0		0.00		0.00		0.00		-	-	-	
B2) Institutions (Foreign)	0	0		0.00		0.00		0.00		-	-	-	
B3) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0		0.00		0.00		0.00		-	-	-	
B4) Non-Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00		0.00		-	-	-	
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	22493	46968499	4,69,68,499	17.42	4,69,68,499	17.42		0.00	4,29,96,499				
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	26	12319441	1,23,19,441	4.57	1,23,19,441	4.57	67,50,000	54.79	1,23,19,441				
Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	113	684610	6,84,610	0.25	6,84,610	0.25		0.00	6,84,610				
Bodies Corporate	34	18032331	1,80,32,331	6.69	1,80,32,331	6.69	40,00,000	22.18	1,80,32,331				
BIOGEN PHARMACHEM INDUSTRIES LIMITED	1	2811467	28,11,467	1.04	28,11,467	1.04	28,11,467	100.00	28,11,467				
SIMPLEX TRADING AND AGENCIES LIMITED	1	5820926	58,20,926	2.16	58,20,926	2.16	58,20,926	100.00	58,20,926				
Any Other (specify)	229	5560703	55,60,703	2.06	55,60,703	2.06	26,02,600	46.80	55,60,703				
Clearing Members	12	36460	36,460	0.01	36,460	0.01		0.00	36,460				
HUF	206	1834026	18,34,026	0.68	18,34,026	0.68		0.00	18,34,026				
Firm	11	3690217	36,90,217	1.37	36,90,217	1.37	26,02,600	70.53	36,90,217				
Sub Total B4	22895	83565584	8,35,65,584	31.00	8,35,65,584	31.00	1,33,52,600	15.98	7,95,93,584				
B=B1+B2+B3+B4	22895	83565584	8,35,65,584	31.00	8,35,65,584	31.00	1,33,52,600	15.98	7,95,93,584				

Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public

Madhav Infra Projects Ltd

Scrip Code: 539894 Quarter ending: Sep-22

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders(I)	No. of shareholder(III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held(IV)	Total no. shares held(VII = IV+V+VI)	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)(VIII)		mber of Locked in shares(XII) As a % of total Shares held	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(XIV)(Not Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0		0.00		0.00	
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0		0.00		0.00	

Madhav Infra Projects Ltd

Scrip Code: 539894 Quarter ending: Sep-22

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

Sl. No.	Name of the Trading Member	Name of the Beneficial Owner	No. of shares held	% of total no. of shares	Date of reporting by the Trading Member	
-	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL		NIL

Madhav Infra Projects Ltd

Scrip Code: 539894 Quarter Ending: Sep-22

Statement showing details of significant beneficial owners

1	ASHOK MADHAVDAS	India	ARMAAN AMIT TRUST [In the name of Trustee ASHOK MADHAVDAS KHURANA]	India	59	59	59	Yes	Yes	29/10/2013	
	Name	Nationality	Name	Nationality	Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	significant beneficial interest# (iv)	
	Section of the obs (y		.,				Whether by virtue of:			Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interest# (IV)	
Sr.No Details of the		SBO (I)	Details of the registered owner (II)	Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*: (III)							

KHURANA

Madhav Infra Projects Ltd

Quarter ending: Sep-22

Statement showing foreign ownership limits

	Approved Limits %	Limits Utilized %
As on shareholding date	100.00	0.00
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100.00	0.00
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100.00	0.00
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100.00	0.00
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100.00	0.00